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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Finn 549196 5/3285

 2 FOREVER THANKFUL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5C 5/1K. Coleman 542697 5/3268

 3 MISS HILO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5Y 5/3B. Gibbons 542179 9/1258

 4 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. O'Brien 547908 4/2237

 5 KNIGHTED SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2234

 6 GATLIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/1M. Finn 543969 5/3231

 7 MAYHEM BANNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 5/2221

 8 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3J. Finn 549197 5/1216

 9 FLYING FAITH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/4L. Burke 545078 3/0213

 10 PARADISO JEWEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/1S. Morgan 525979 9/3207

 11 LEPIDOPTERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2A. Wade 541893 8/2205

 12 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1204

 13 BIG TOWN HERO Grade order Grade 5 7C 5P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 545254 4/2193

 14 VERVE TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0181

 15 ELECTRIC DATA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0180

 16 EMERALD GREEN Grade order Grade 5 6C 2C 5P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3172

 17 SINISTER DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 2P 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/0172

 18 JAZZ PARTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 539700 4/0171

 19 BELLA BELIEVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1159

 20 REBELLING Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3Y 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3153

 21 LATRELL TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4Y 5/1A. Williams 491778 16/4152

 22 GO FORWARD POLLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Campton 534218 7/1144

 23 GENERAL CATTANA Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/3T. Corless 538586 3/1144

 24 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/2J. Lowe 542603 3/2141

 25 LITTLE PRAYER Grade order Grade 5 5C 4C 4P 5/2P. Cini 544049 6/3139

 26 GO FORWARD BRUNO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/2A. Campton 533403 4/2129

 27 FREE ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 8C 4P 7P 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1126

 28 CABERNET GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1123

 29 GREMITZ Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4P. Boyd 532800 5/0120
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 30 STRIKING STARE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1120

 31 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0117

 32 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3114

 33 LADY ON FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6C 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/095

 34 DISCO SOUND Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/075
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 1 FARMOR ROWDY 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2P. Chaker 530150 10/8333
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 1 CANAVERAL 2 Last start winner RIC, 25/05/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 3/1/2P. Chaker 531489 10/1186

 2 BLACK PANDA Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R3, M 4M 3Y 6M 3/1/1J. Maitland 499878 7/5171
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 1 IDEAL DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2M 5P 4/1/1R. Welsh 499624 12/10207

 2 MAX'S IDOL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5Y 4/1/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7109
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 1 PETA STOP Last start winner BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Gatt 541890 4/3199

 2 BUGATTI BLOSSOM Last start winner RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Knowles 538986 2/1189

 3 COSMIC BILLY Last start winner RIC, 29/05/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Zammit 550798 1/0151

 4 SILENT SKY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 3P 5/3J. Davis 540951 4/1222

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0195

 6 DUSTY DEREK Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y (FEL)P 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3184

 7 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1180

 8 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter NOW, 30/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5Y 2P 5/4K. Lambos 542265 1/0165

 9 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7159

 10 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/384

 11 FLYING FAITH 3 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2213

 12 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536520 8/6198

 13 MY NAME'S BERNIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/04/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2B. King 545565 3/2180

 14 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R4, Y (FEL)Y 2Y 3Y 5/2J. Zammit 532688 4/2178

 15 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4T. Vella 540629 1/0165

 16 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 7P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3162

 17 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/0138

 18 GUMBOOT Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R5, P 7P 2Y 1Y 5/4P. Roach 538981 1/0129

 19 BABY MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/4M. Clarke 547133 1/0120

 20 FOREVER STAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3120

 21 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2111

 22 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533471 8/7108

 23 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1107

 24 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2107

 25 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/6107

 26 GOLDEN GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 7Y 5/4J. Rudd 542177 1/0107

 27 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Logue 532771 2/1105

 28 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3R. Polidano 534535 2/199

 29 DRIPPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Vella 540632 1/099

 30 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/299

 31 AMBROSIA TUX Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. King 545570 4/399

6 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R2, Y 7Y (LGD)Y 3Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/094

 33 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7M 5P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/491

 34 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 7P 2Y 7P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/089

 35 FAY'S DAY OFF Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/287

 36 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4M 5/3J. Hall 494254 8/187

 37 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/484

 38 RUN TO PARADISE Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4B. Oitmann 547021 1/083

 39 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/082

 40 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/480

 41 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1A. Wade 528726 6/578

 42 DANIELA WALSH Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 5/176

 43 CITI FIELD Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4J. Rudd 542182 1/075

 44 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/1J. Grief 528743 6/474

 45 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/374

 46 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/274

 47 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/373

 48 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 49 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/272

 50 ELITE DANI Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R11, P 7P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/072

 51 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1A. Lowry 531283 4/372

 52 THAT'S NICE TOO Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536516 7/471

 53 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 54 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/063

 55 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263

 56 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 6Y 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/162

 57 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/060

 58 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 7Y 5/2J. Grief 531302 4/260

 59 ATOM BOMB BABY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/4R. Maitland 540225 1/060

 60 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4Y 5Y 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/055

 61 OMNIPOTENT BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/054

 62 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/054
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 63 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 6Y 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/054
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 1 CANYA TICK Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Chaker 552121 0/0134

 2 ST. MAARTEN Last start placegetter RIC, 13/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1F. Wotton 549028 0/0110

 3 TIME REIGNS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 2P M/1B. Cook 540972 0/086

 4 LAY ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 20/04/2022, R1, Y (FEL)Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Farrugia 539880 0/092

 5 RITZA PATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 08/05/2022, R1, Y 8P 7P 2Y M/1R. Polidano 539015 0/084

 6 ARE YOU SERIOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/05/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1D. Campbell 549993 0/084

 7 LOCKED UP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/05/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/066

 8 CANYA SIDE KICK First start M/1P. Chaker 552118 0/00

 9 CODE ALPHA First start M/1J. King 548722 0/00

 10 SMALL STEPS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 7P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/033

 11 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1G. Denardo 546286 0/070

 12 MISS MAPLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/062

 13 DARK ALLIANCE Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 4Y M/1J. Maitland 536438 0/058

 14 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 6P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/052

 15 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/052

 16 ISLA SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1J. Hall 526049 0/048

 17 SHE'S A SUNRISE Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 8Y M/1G. Stenner 526229 0/040

 18 BLUE KING KADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8Y M/1G. Denardo 546287 0/039
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 1 FARMOR ROWDY 1 Last start winner RIC, 18/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2P. Chaker 530150 10/8333

 2 MISS HYPED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 1/1D. Sultana 524918 19/8204
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 1 CANAVERAL 1 Last start winner RIC, 25/05/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 3/1/2P. Chaker 531489 10/1186

 2 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2S. Morgan 534291 9/5154

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAX'S IDOL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5Y 4/1/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7109
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 1 BRUTAL VIKING Last start winner RIC, 20/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lowe 541407 3/2246

 2 COWBOY ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 25/05/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Farrugia 532848 5/2192

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0195

 4 BLAZING WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 1/0176

 5 CARVED IN STONE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 546421 1/0165

 6 REMEMBRANCE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. King 538088 1/0144

 7 LITTLE MISS KADE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3G. Denardo 546285 2/1134

 8 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter NOW, 30/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/3R. Maitland 534552 2/1123

 9 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/384

 10 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2213

 11 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 2/1177

 12 PAPA JOE Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Denardo 546289 2/0167

 13 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4T. Vella 540629 1/0165

 14 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 7P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3162

 15 MORE SCOPE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4D. Conquest 548396 1/0147

 16 IS THIS MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4K. Drynan 547132 1/0138

 17 ANT MAN EXTREME Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4123

 18 DRACO Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4P. Boyd 550754 1/0114

 19 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2111

 20 DRIPPING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Vella 540632 1/099

 21 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3R. Polidano 534535 2/199

 22 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R2, Y 7Y (LGD)Y 3Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/094

 23 ON THE BLINK Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4N. Saloum 548361 1/088

 24 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/484

 25 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/079

 26 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/178

 27 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/075

 28 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/374

 29 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 30 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263
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 1 FAY MERCURY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/0128

 2 BOW THAI Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 2Y M/1S. Albon 532706 0/092

 3 TIME REIGNS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 2P M/1B. Cook 540972 0/086

 4 RITZA PATCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 08/05/2022, R1, Y 8P 7P 2Y M/1R. Polidano 539015 0/084

 5 LOCKED UP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/05/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/066

 6 FLO MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 23/01/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Thomas 547127 0/042

 7 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/062

 8 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/052

 9 BLUE KING KADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8Y M/1G. Denardo 546287 0/039
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 1 MISS HYPED UP 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 18/05/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 2/1/2D. Sultana 524918 19/9204
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 1 TACHYCARDIC Last start winner RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 1P 4C 7C 3/1/2K. Coleman 529696 9/8198

 2 KOTONI BANNER Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 1Y 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528821 13/8157

 3 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R7, C 6C 4P 1P 3/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 16/7236

 4 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R10, Y 8Y 2M 6P 3/1/1A. Williams 490919 16/11188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APPETIZING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1S. Morgan 534291 9/3154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1120

 2 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY MERCURY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/05/2022, R1, P

WPK, 18/05/2022, R1, P

2P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/0128

 2 SHE'S SO BRIGHT First start M/1L. Azzopardi 548790 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAROOGA FRANKY Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R4, C 3C 3C 3P 4/1/2J. Lowe 535723 9/0298

 2 PARADISO JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 2P 4/1/2S. Morgan 525979 9/0207

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING POWER Last start winner MAT, 22/05/2022, R3, P 1P 7C 4P 5/3S. Burgis 533155 13/1139

 2 MAYHEM BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/05/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 549432 5/0221

 3 JAZZ PARTY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2D. Campbell 539700 4/2171

 4 LUCKY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Sugars 540272 4/0141

 5 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547091 4/0141

 6 FREE ROAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R9, C 8C 4P 7P 5/4P. Roach 529539 4/0126

 7 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6C 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/095
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